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Agharkar Research Institute, Pune, INDIA 

MACS Collection of Microorganisms (MCM), WDCM 561 
A Distinguished Repository of Anaerobes & Extremophiles 

Form for Purchase of Bacteria, Archaea or 

Anaerobic Fungi 

1. Recipient’s Information 

a. Name & Designation of Recipient   

b. Department / Division  

c. Name of Organization   

d. Is it Academic or Non-academic?  

e. Official Postal Address (with PIN 

Code) 

 

f. Email Address for Communication  

g. Contact Phone Number  

2. Details of Requested Material 

Sr. 

No. 
Taxonomic Name 

MCM 

Accession No. 

Quantity 

Required 

Freeze-dried / 

Active Culture 

SRN 

(For MCM Use Only) 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      

3. Payment Information 

a. Date & Mode of Payment   

b. Amount Paid  

c. UTR/Transaction ID for Payment   
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4. Billing Information 

a. Name & Designation   

b. Address (with PIN Code)   

 

c. GST Number  

 

Declaration by the Recipient 

(Mandatory) I acknowledge and agree that I will use the material supplied by MCM purely for research and non-

commercial activity as per the terms and conditions mentioned in the Material Transfer Agreement (MTA) 

attached separately with this request form. 

 

 

 

 

 

Organization Seal     Date & Signature of the Recipient/ Authorized Signatory 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For MCM Use Only 

Processing Details 

Date Received on   Ack. Sent on  

Sub-cultured on   Sub-cultured by  

Viable/ Non-viable   Pure/ Mixed  

Dispatched on   Dispatched by  

Remarks, if any:  
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